AGENCY: Hagatfia Restoration & Redevelopment Authority

FUND: General

(A)

(B)

(©)

(D)

(F)

Government of Guam
HAGATNA RESTORATION AND REDEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
FY 2009
Current Staffing Pattern
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Position

Number

Position

Title

Name of

Incumbent

Grade/
Step

Salary

Overtime

Benefits

One-Step I ncrement
Subtotal Retirement | Retire(DDI) 1/

Special* Date Amount (E+F+G+1 ) |(J *25.20% )| ($15.52*26PP )

Sacial Security
(62% *J)

Medicare
(1.45%%J3)

Life

{ Premium)

Medical

( Premium)

Dental

( Premium)

Total Benefits
(KthruQ)

TOTAL
(J*+R)

001

Executive Director

Cameron, Joseph A.

L-05

$55,303

$0

$0 $0 $55,303 $13,936 $404

$0

$802

$174

$18,865

$74,168

002

Private Secretary

VACANT

1-09

$0

$0 $0 $0 $0 $0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
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Grand Total:

$55,303

$0 $55,303 $13,936 $404

$802

$174

$18,865

$74,168




